



BILL TO: AVENUE LOGISTICS LLC 325 W OHIO STREET 3RD FLOOR CHICAGO, IL 60654 INVOICE DATE: 01/14/2025 INVOICE #: R72730 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 02/14/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
01/13/2025		5000 S Blvd, Charlotte, NC, 28217 - 3426 N Wells St, Fort Wayne, IN, 46808			
		Freight Income	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



Bill To Information Please send invoices and backup information to: Email: ap@avenuelogistics.com Sent By:Austen CollinsEmailacollins@avenuelogistics.comPhone(773) 943-6252FaxOfficeKANSAS CITY OFFICE

Rate/Route Confirmation for ROYAL3 INC \$1,200.00

p	ment #	£	70703707		t Details BOL #		Carrier Miles	s 582	2.52
					Pallet Count	12	Temperatur		
Cust	Ref/PC	D #	201712144	5 /24046597 OP	Eq Type	53' Van	•		
Todays Date		1/13/2025	10:01	Eq ID					
)esc	ription	of Merch:	Palletized O	il PIECES @ 26737.21 P	ounds				
				Carrier	Details				
Carri	ier	ROYAL3 INC	Driver Na	ame		ASTA M	IJAC DISPATCHE	R	
A C		944686 Dispatc		spatch Phone (630) 485-7370					
рот	#	2828543	Fax						
CAC		ZFIH	Carrier R	ef					
				Stop	Details				
top	Туре	Pcs/Type	e/Wt	Address		Appt Date	Appt Time	PU/Delv	#
				CHARLOTTE CARGILL					
				5000 S BLVD CHARLOTTE, NC, 28217	,				
	Pickup	PIECES	26737 lbs	ATTN: 4K. Contacts in		1/13/25	14:00	9475827	
				pull					
				PN: (704) 523-0414 ENTION MUST BE REPOR					
				RAILER REQUIREMENT					
	free!! T	railer sides and f	loor must be fre	e of holes, cracks, dama	ges etc!! The driver				
	result i	n a rejected traile	er. zero allowanc	e to clean out trailers at					
				DREYERS GRAND ICE C 3426 N WELLS ST	REAM INC				
	Deliver	y PIECES	26737 lbs	FORT WAYNE, IN, 4680		1/14/25	12:00	24046597	OP
				ATTN: See ops notes fo	or scheduling emails			24040007	01
2				PN: (260) 483-3102 ENTION MUST BE REPOR					
	free!! T	railer sides and f	loor must be fre	RAILER REQUIREMENTS e of holes, cracks, dama e to clean out trailers at	ges etc!! The driver				
				Shipment	Line Items				
_	Deel		Total Pallets:	12	Total Weigh	t: 26737 lbs			
otal	PCS:			Carrier Rate	e Agreement				
otal	PCS:						_	D - (-	Not
	m #	Charge [Descriptior	Unit Price	Unit Type	Unit Qua	antity	Rate	
		Charge I Line Haul	Descriptior	Unit Price \$1,200.00		Unit Qua	•	Rate \$1,200.00	
		-	Descriptior			Unit Qua	1		
		-	Descriptior	\$1,200.00		Unit Qu	1	\$1,200.00	
lte Pick	•m #	-	The driver mu	\$1,200.00	Flat Rate		1 Total: \$	\$1,200.00 \$ 1,200.00	
Pick CAR	m # - CHAF GILL AL3 INC	Line Haul	The driver mu clean out trail	\$1,200.00 Shipme st arrive with a clean pro	Flat Rate nt Notes e-swept trailer or it v	/ill result in a r	1 Total: \$	\$1,200.00 \$ 1,200.00	
lte Pick CAR	M # - CHAF GILL AL3 INC W 63R	Line Haul	The driver mu clean out trail CAGO, IL (If this	\$1,200.00 Shipme est arrive with a clean pre ers at this facility	Flat Rate nt Notes e-swept trailer or it v	/ill result in a r	1 Total: \$	\$1,200.00 \$ 1,200.00	
lte Pick CAR	M # - CHAF GILL AL3 INC W 63R	Line Haul RLOTTE C D STREET, CHIC	The driver mu clean out trail CAGO, IL (If this	\$1,200.00 Shipme est arrive with a clean pro ers at this facility	Flat Rate nt Notes e-swept trailer or it v	/ill result in a r	1 Total: \$	\$1,200.00 \$ 1,200.00	

8. Travel directions from Avenue Logistics are informational. Carriers must ensure lawful and safe operation of vehicles and contents,

10. BILLING INSTRUCTIONS: Email- ap@avenuelogistics.com Documentation Required- Invoice and POD. If applicable, Lumper Receipt, Scale Ticket, Escort Receipt, Detention Slip or IN/OUT times on POD. Direct Line: 773-945-1006 Fax: 312-661-9150

complying with all laws and regulations. 9._____

Date: Jan 13, 2025		Bi	II of La	ding		Page	1 of 1	
ALLE PERALL	ODIOINI			Bill of	Lading Number: 20171214	45		
SHIP FROM (Name: CARGILL, INCORPORATED Address: 5000 S BLVD CHARLOTTE NC 28217-270 USA								
Ordenk(s): 9475827 SHIP TO (CON	SIGNEE):			CARR	IER NAME: AVENUE LOGIST	ICS, LLC		
Name: DREYERS GRAND ICE CRE Address: 3426 N WELLS ST , FORT WAYNE IN 46808-400	AM INC			Trailer Seal ni SCAC	number: 289474 umber(s): 0340333 : AVGW umber:			
				Equipr	nent Type: TL Pkg Amb - 53' Welght: 60737.212 LB			
BILL T	0:			W	Valabt: 24000 000 LB			
Name: Dressings, Sauces and Oils	ANDRA 7025			Tare Weight: 34000.000 LD Freight Charge Terms: (freight charges are prepaid unless marked otherwise) Prepaid Collect 3rd PARTY Master Bill of Lading with attached underlying Bills of Lading				
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:	7025				July Dan of Carrier			
'			R ORDER INF	OPMATIC	IN .			
	CUS	TOME			ADDITIONAL SHIPPE	ER INFO		
CUSTOMER ORDER NUMBER	# PKGS 12 EA	25200.000 LB			Abbilliotota			
24046597 OP								
	12 EA		25200.000					
GRAND TOTAL		CARR	IER INFORMA	COM	MODITY DESCRIPTION cial or edutional care or attention in handling	LTL ON	ILY	
HANDLING PACKAGE WEIG				ing must be so marked and packaged as to ensure sale on with ordinary care. See Section 2 (e) of NMFC Item 350			CLASS	
	57.200	LB	PALLE	Oil Palr	Oil Palm RBD Totes Kshr REFERENCE PALLET & TOTE		65 50	
12 PAL 0.01	12	LB			OLB		00	
12 PAL 12	26737.212 L	B G	RAND TOT		mount:\$ 0.00			
12 PAL 12 Vision the site a capandarcor value supports are required to inset co- property as follows The append or declared value of two property is sociofically stated by in- the append or declared value of two property is sociofically stated by in-				Fee Ter	ms: Collect: Prepaid:			
The agreed of obtained par- NOTE Liability Limitation for loss or dama RECEVED, support to reproducing temperature frame for the proper is descention, otherware to the other, consultationer and nues the proper of request, and to all approaches state and feature requirements to any part of request, and to all approaches state and feature requirements	age in this ships	ment n	nay be application the sector and or and an available to	able. See The carrier s other lawful		I payment of traigi ihipper Signi		
The propert, or request, and on the second s	Trailer Loaded	Freight Counted, Sy Shipper By Driver/patets seld to contain By Driver/Pieces			CARRIER SIGNATURE / PICKUP DATE Carriar approvability in coasts of packages and required placards. Carriar partifies emergency reapones information visis made available and/or carrier real the U.S. DOT timergancy reapones guidacoor of equivalent boourservation in the vehicle. Property described above is repeived in good oncer, an cept as noted.			
Lo								